
Name Course Section HS Code Type Instructor Hours Room Cap
Arboriculture and Chainsaw Practices AAT 1103 DCSH1 TZE4T Tech Dan Gutteridge 3 C9
Bakeshop Applications CLN 1143 DCSH1 TUE4T Tech Brian Long 3 Li338
Criminology CJP 1203 DCSH1 HCC4T Text Mel Wright 3 C0-128
Esports - Live Stream Marketing and Production ESA 1043 DCSH1 TQM4T Text Dave Burrows 3 B2-271 (9:30-10:30)

B1-201B (10:30-12:30)

Mental Health: An Exploration PSU 2053 DCSH1 HIB4T Text Nicki Krohn 3 C3
Personal Wellness PED 1073 DCSH1 PPI4T Text Matt Rose 3 C7
Safety and Welding Basics WEL 1123 DCSH1 TLH4T Tech Nancy McIlroy 3 S120 (9:30-10:30)

S128 (10:30-12:30)

Styling and Cutting Techniques HAIR 0043 DCSH1 TXE4T Tech Lisa Lockhart 3 E104

Name Course Section Program Instructor Hours Room Cap
Bakeshop Applications CLN 1143 DCSH2 TUE4T Tech Brian Long 3 Li338
Digital Photography Techniques DPH 1003 DCSH2 AFK4T Tech Geoff Robins 3 LI319
Diversity Issues in Policing CJP 1103 DCSH2 JFF4T Text Mel Wright 3 C0-128
Intro to Residential Electrical Installations ELC 1053 DCSH2 TND4T Tech David MacKinnon 3 S122A/B
Make-up Artistry and Application SPA 3013 DCSH2 TXC4T Tech Stephanie VanderMeulen 3 Li315A
Safety and Welding Basics WEL 1123 DCSH2 TLH4T Tech Nancy McIlroy 3 S120 (12:30-1:30)

S128 (1:30-3:30)

Styling and Cutting Techniques HAIR 0043 DCSH2 TXE4T Tech Lisa Lockhart 3 E104
The Great Outdoors PSU 1103 DCSH2 PAA4T Text Shawn Jeansonne 3 C8

Name Course Section Program Instructor Hours Room Cap
Arboriculture and Chainsaw Practices AAT 1103 DCSF1 TZE4T Tech Dan Gutteridge 3 S107A/B
Criminology CJP 1203 DCSF1 HCC4T Text Mel Wright 3 TBD
Digital Photography Techniques DPH 1003 DCSF1 AFK4T Tech Geoff Robins 3 LI319
ECE - Play 3: S.T.E.M. ECE 2323 DCSF1 TOB4T Text Pam Dunlop 3 C2-116
Intro to HVAC HVA 1013 DCSF1 TBA Tech Michael Hodgson 3 S124 (9:30-10:30)

S118B (10:30-12:30)

Manicures SPA 1013 DCSF1 TXK4T Tech Danielle Lachapelle 3 LI315A
Styling and Cutting Techniques HAIR 0043 DCSF1 TXE4T Tech Lisa Lockhart 3 E104

Name Course Section Program Instructor Hours Room Cap
Bakeshop Applications CLN 1143 DCSF2 TUE4T Tech Brian Long 3 Li338
Esports - Live Stream Marketing and Production ESA 1043 DCSF2 TQM4T Text Dave Burrows 3 C4 (12:30-1:30)

B1-201B (1:30-3:30)

Intro to Residential Electrical Installations ELC 1053 DCSF2 TND4T Tech David MacKinnon 3 S122A/B
Make-up Artistry and Application SPA 3013 DCSF2 TXC4T Tech Stephanie VanderMeulen 3 LI315A
Mental Health: An Exploration PSU 2053 DCSF2 HIB4T Text Nicki Krohn 3 C7
Safety and Welding Basics WEL 1123 DCSF2 TLH4T Tech Nancy McIlroy 3 S109 (12:30-1:30)

S128 (1:30-3:30)

Supporting People with Developmental Disabilities DSW 1233 DCSF2 PHK4T Text Beth VanReenen 3 C0-128

Adulting 101 SCU 1023 DCSF1 Text Nicki Krohn 3 C0-128

Getting Ahead in a Just Getting by World SCU 1063 DCSA Text Nicki Krohn 3 C0-128

SWAC - Friday 9:30 - 12:30

Adult SWAC - Tuesday/Thursday 3:00 - 6:00

Friday 12:30 - 3:30

Dual Credit Schedule 2022 Fall
Thursday 9:30 - 12:30

Thursday 12:30 - 3:30

Friday 9:30 - 12:30



Calendar - 2022/2023 Academic Year
Significant Dates - Fall:

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Sep 21 Deadline for Boards to use alotted seats
Sep 23 Final Deadline for D.C. Applications 

Sept. 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Feb. 1 2 3 4 Sep 29 Dual Credit Orientation & 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 First Day of Dual Credits - Thursday
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Sep 30

  
Orientation & 

25 26 27 28 29 30 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 First Day of Dual Credits - Friday
26 27 28 Oct 6 & 7 Final Deadline for changes/additions

Oct 19 & 20 Final Count Day (for drops) *Prior to class*
Oct. 1 Mar. 1 2 3 4 Dec 7 & 8 Final Class for Drops

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 (considered fail after this date) *Prior to class*
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Dec 21 Friday Dual Credits moved to Wednesday

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Jan 25 Final marks to be submitted to Boards
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30 31
30 31

Significant Dates - Winter:
Nov. 1 2 3 4 5 Apr. 1 Feb 15 Deadline for Boards to use alotted seats

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Feb 17 Final Deadline for D.C. Applications
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Feb 23 Dual Credit Orientation &
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 First Day of Dual Credits - Thursday
27 28 29 30 23 24 25 19 27 28 29 Feb 24 Dual Credit Orientation &

30 First Day of Dual Credits - Friday
Mar 2 & 3 Final Deadline for changes/additions

Dec. 1 2 3 May 1 2 3 4 5 6 Mar 22 & 23 Final Count Day (for drops) *Prior to class*
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 May 10 & 18 Final Class for Drops

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (considered fail after this date) *Prior to class*
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Jun 21 Final DC marks to be submitted
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30 31

Jan. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 June 1 2 3 Dual Credit Days
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Fall Semester 2022 Winter Semester 2023

Holidays / Breaks
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